Results

Fvent: Indoor QRE

Location: Diamond Valley Archers

Archer

Female Cub Compound

Elise Faul

Female Intermediate Compound

Aimee Faul

Female Open Recurve

Carmen Gordon

Male Cadet Compound

Duvenage DeVilliers

Male Intermediate Compound

Harri Howden

Male Open Compound

Mark Hewitt
Jarrod Kneebone
Marcus Anear
Murray Stanton
Julian Howden
David Faul

Billy Cummaudo
Bobby Spriggs
Jonathan Horne

Male Open Longbow
Guenter Licht

Male Open Recurve
Ricky Hooper

Indoor

Club

AIM Archery Club

AIM Archery Club

Diamond Valley Archers

Diamond Valley Archers

Diamond Valley Archers

Diamond Valley Archers
Diamond Valley Archers
Diamond Valley Archers
Yering District Archers Inc
Diamond Valley Archers
AIM Archery Club
Diamond Valley Archers
Diamond Valley Archers

Diamond Valley Archers

Diamond Valley Archers

Diamond Valley Archers

Round:

Round:

Round:

Round:

Round:

Round:

Round: Indoor (18m)

Round: Indoor (18m)

R1

Indoor (18m)

253

Indoor (18m)

275

Indoor (18m)

227

Indoor (18m)

276

Indoor (18m)

281

Indoor (18m)

288
284
285
279
282
273
267
263
255

246

245

R2

248

263

197

275

291

289
285
284
288
283
271
261
257
258

236

229

R3
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14/11/2014
R4 Total
0 501
0O 538
0 424
0O 551
0 572
0 577
0 569
0 569
0 567
0 565
0O 544
0O 528
0 520
0O 513
0O 482
0O 474
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